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FLESH
VIAGRINHA
PESADELO

ESTRELA
LOuUCO
MARCOLA
TUBARAO
TRANQUEIRA
GENERAL
NA MORAL
ATREVIDO
FAISCA
BUTUQUINHA
MISTERIO
MILICO
RUBI SALDA
CALIBRE 12
ROQUINHO
FLECHA
INDOMAVEL
GAROTO
NAJA
ESCOPETA
CARTOLA

CHUMBO GROSSO

COBRA
SARRAFO
AGUIA
PIMENTA
FAMOSINHO

Anilha
170806
013826
140523
002117
170858
242896
000382
020793
018702
324055
208211
141240
025837
825642
130390
057328
021938
016402
310402
153160
004218
021204
022418
190493
215893
014257
287647
133959
486168
006668

TEIO
RONALDO
LUCIANO
GEAN M. VICENTE
VALMIR MARTINS
ITAMAR MARTINS
SILVINO LAURINDO
VANDERLEI DA SILVA
DIEGO BRANDINO
AIRTON DE SOUZA
DEIVID LUIZ DE MELO
ALDO CLAUDIO
MARCO AURELIO COELHO
LEONARDO SANTOS
JUNIOR SAES
ALEF DE OLIVEIRA
JEFERSON H. EVANGELHISTA
CLEBER ATANASIO CORDEIRO
FERNANDO MIGUEL
JAISON LUIZ PETSCHOW
LEANDRO MAYER
RAFAEL SILVA
JOAQUIM MIGUEL PEDRO
LEANDRO A. DE OLIVEIRA
RONALDO
JOSE LUIS
ANDERSON
REGINALDO
RICARDO CORREA
CLEBER ATANASIO CORDEIRO

COLEIRO 14/09/2019

Cidade

BRUSQUE

SOAL- SC
10/15 min Pontos
58/185 30
60/177 29
55/150 28
80/145 27
110/141 26
85/124 25
147/119 24
100/116 23
81/114 22
68/112 21
79/101 20
70/99 19
92/98 18
116/88 17
79/86 16
60/82 115
40/78 14
74177 13
60/75 12
74174 11
48/68 10
25/67 9
26/66 8
75/58 7
48/57 6
97/57 5
69/56 4
27/55 3
44/47 2
38/46 1
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